

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: W.P.NO.8481 OF 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
1.	23.03.2026	<u>NBK, J</u> Issue notice to respondent Nos.2 to 13. Personal notice is permitted. List this case on 10.04.2026. <u>NBK,J</u> AQS	Transferr ed to IO Folder before correctio ns.

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE